Bus

B Bus 137 Viljandi - Tartu Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Viljandi bussijaam — Tartu bussijaam Viljandi bussijaam — Tartu bussijaam
25 StOpS Monday 16:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:00
Viljandi bussijaam
Wednesday 16:00
Vana-Voidu teerist
Thursday 16:00
Tusti
Friday 16:00
Kalmetu
Kalmetu kool Saturday 16:00
Tanassilma Sunday 16:00
Risti
Route info
Valma teerist Direction: Viljandi bussijaam
Oiu Stops: 25
Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
Leie
Vaibla
Paltsamaa
Joesuu -
Vanause 23kif
1 Alam-Pedjo
Vaike-Rakke loaduskaitseala
Fistimae 3 M
Puhja
Méoisanurme s G
Kaimi
Karksi-Muia &0 & i s
enatreeliap Ccontroutors
Vaike-Ulila 2 :
B 137 — Viljandi - Tartu BusMaps
Réhu

Eerika


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-137-1946389066-162024407
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-137-1946389066-162024407
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-137-1946389066-162024407

Ravila

Maarjamdisa haigla

Pauluse

Tartu bussijaam



Direction Route schedule

Tartu bussijaam — Viljandi bussijaam Tartu bussijaam — Viljandi bussijaam
24 stops Monday 17:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:30
Tartu bussijaam

Wednesday 17:30
Maarjamdbisa haigla

Thursday 17:30
Eerika

Friday 17:30
Roéhu
Vaike-Ulila Saturday 17:30
Kaimi Sunday 17:30
Méoisanurme

Route info
Puhja Direction: Tartu bussijaam

o Stops: 24

Ristimae

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
Véike-Rakke
Vanause
Jéesuu
Vaibla
Leie
Oiu

Valma teerist

Risti

Tanassilma

Kalmetu kool

Kalmetu

Tusti

Vana-Voidu teerist

Kesklinna kool

Viljandi bussijaam


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-137-1946389066-162024407

137 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Viljandi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



